
Allan Scott Park Morphettville, 18/08/2018 Rail: True
Race: 8, 5:00pm Track Rating: Heavy 8, Penetrometer: 7.04 
HEINEKEN 3 HANDICAP (LEG NJT SERIES), 1200m 

 

Runner Sectional Rates           
START
1000m

1000m
800m

800m
600m

600m
400m

400m
200m

200m
FINISH  1:12.84

 1 2  Moghul Empire      14.18 [  3] 11.06 [  3] 11.38 [  3] 11.68 [  3] 11.88 [  2] 12.67 [  1] 1:12.84 

 2 7  Bajan      14.72 [11] 11.34 [11] 11.17 [10] 11.66 [10] 11.66 [  6] 12.44 [  2] 1:12.99 

 3 15  Cool Maverick      14.04 [  1] 11.06 [  1] 11.31 [  1] 11.65 [  1] 12.01 [  1] 12.94 [  3] 1:13.00 

 4 6  Awake in Grinzing (NZ)      14.21 [  5] 11.21 [  4] 11.38 [  5] 11.72 [  5] 11.87 [  4] 12.74 [  4] 1:13.13 

 5 18  Flop      14.46 [  8] 11.36 [  8] 11.34 [  8] 11.54 [  8] 11.70 [  5] 12.76 [  5] 1:13.15 

 6 14  Single Barrel      14.22 [  6] 10.98 [  2] 11.28 [  2] 11.71 [  2] 12.06 [  3] 13.01 [  6] 1:13.25 

 7 8  Miss Coolangatta      14.37 [  7] 11.30 [  7] 11.35 [  7] 11.65 [  6] 11.90 [  7] 12.93 [  7] 1:13.50 

 8 10  Racing Rory      14.20 [  4] 11.31 [  6] 11.37 [  6] 11.80 [  7] 12.14 [  9] 12.87 [  8] 1:13.69 

 9 12  To Be Vain      14.68 [10] 11.51 [12] 11.38 [12] 11.75 [12] 11.96 [12] 12.78 [  9] 1:14.06 

 10 3  Rupture      14.60 [  9] 11.32 [  9] 11.30 [  9] 11.63 [  9] 12.13 [10] 13.10 [10] 1:14.08 

 11 11  Hilumiere      15.02 [13] 11.31 [13] 11.53 [13] 11.71 [13] 11.99 [13] 12.64 [11] 1:14.20 

 12 17  Wise And Happy      14.17 [  2] 11.25 [  5] 11.37 [  4] 11.64 [  4] 12.28 [  8] 13.68 [12] 1:14.39 

 13 21  The Other Guy      14.75 [12] 11.25 [10] 11.35 [11] 11.76 [11] 12.09 [11] 13.57 [13] 1:14.78 

  1  Air Guitar             

  4  Pamela Joy             

  5  Bris Vegas             

  9  Bolt I Am             

  13  Zarace             

  16  Swipe Me Right             

  19  Our Witness             

   20  Mintrice             

Field Sectional Times are from each Race Segment to Race Finish; normalised to standard 200m distance increments.
Bracketed Numbers define the Race Order at the start of each identified Race Segment.

Runner Sectional Rates are reported normalised for the each Race Segment; to the standard rate of Seconds Per 200m traversed.
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Allan Scott Park Morphettville
18/08/2018

Race: 8, 5:00pm
HEINEKEN 3 HANDICAP (LEG NJT SERIES), 1200m

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Penetrometer: 7.04, Rail: True

 

  Field Sectional Times 36.44 24.79 12.78  Race Time 
Finish Split Times Summary 600m 400m 200m  1:12.84

 1 2  Moghul Empire  36.23 [  3] 24.55 [  3] 12.67 [  2] 1:12.84 
 2 7  Bajan  35.76 [10] 24.10 [10] 12.44 [  6] 1:12.99 
 3 15  Cool Maverick  36.60 [  1] 24.95 [  1] 12.94 [  1] 1:13.00 
 4 6  Awake in Grinzing (NZ)  36.34 [  5] 24.61 [  5] 12.74 [  4] 1:13.13 
 5 18  Flop  35.99 [  8] 24.46 [  8] 12.76 [  5] 1:13.15 
 6 14  Single Barrel  36.78 [  2] 25.07 [  2] 13.01 [  3] 1:13.25 
 7 8  Miss Coolangatta  36.48 [  7] 24.82 [  6] 12.93 [  7] 1:13.50 
 8 10  Racing Rory  36.81 [  6] 25.01 [  7] 12.87 [  9] 1:13.69 
 9 12  To Be Vain  36.49 [12] 24.74 [12] 12.78 [12] 1:14.06 
 10 3  Rupture  36.86 [  9] 25.23 [  9] 13.10 [10] 1:14.08 
 11 11  Hilumiere  36.34 [13] 24.63 [13] 12.64 [13] 1:14.20 
 12 17  Wise And Happy  37.60 [  4] 25.96 [  4] 13.68 [  8] 1:14.39 
 13 21  The Other Guy  37.42 [11] 25.66 [11] 13.57 [11] 1:14.78 
  1  Air Guitar      
  4  Pamela Joy      
  5  Bris Vegas      
  9  Bolt I Am      
  13  Zarace      
  16  Swipe Me Right      
  19  Our Witness      

   20  Mintrice      

Field Sectional Times are from each Race Segment to Race Finish; normalised to standard 200m distance increments.
Bracketed Numbers define the Race Order at the start of each identified Race Segment.

Finish Split Times are reported normalised from each Race Segment to Race Finish; to standard 200m distance
increments.
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